
Mounting: suspended (hanging),
wall mounted, ground mounted
Housing:
powder coated die-cast aluminum  
Diffuser: tempered glass
Accessories: (optional) steel chain/cable
Fitting’s finish options:
11-black matte
Note:
*other RAL colors available on request

Application: 
outdoors
stadiums, airports,
construction sites
ware-houses, stores, gyms
wide open areas 
Ambient Temp: -40° +55°C~

Ref Code
33.34.083.01.50
33.34.084.01.80
33.34.084.02.100
33.34.085.01.120
33.34.085.02.150
33.34.086.01.200
33.34.086.02.240

Watt
50W
80W
100W
120W
150W
200W
240W

Lm(±)
6500
11200
14000
16800
21000
28000
33000

RoHS IP66

LED driver: Philips
100-240VVolt AC: 

50/60HzFrequency: 
LED driver options: 
Motion sensor (MWS)
PH - phase dimmable
010V - 0-10V dimmable
DALI - compatible

LED: Philips
 Ra>70-80CRI:

CCT: 
CT40-4000K
CT50-5000K
CT57-5700K
Nominal efficacy:
130-140 lm/W

 *Lm given in dataNote:
is based on 4000K CCT

5 years
warranty
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LxHxW
230x220x75
296x277x125
296x277x125
350x316x132
350x316x132
400x365x132
400x365x132

IK08

Beam Angle-Code:
symmetric
60°-BA60
90°-BA90
100°-BA100
110°-BA110
asymmetric
80°x150°-BA80x150
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 bracket with wide platform for stable fixing

“U” slot with 180 degree angle adjustment

IP67 Philips driver with 4KV surge protection embedded.
The unique heat dissipation design prolong the lifespan
into 100,000 hrs operating at 55°C ambient temperature

Tough die-cast aluminum heat-sink housing

Proper heat dissipating aluminum PCB 

PC lens with various beam angle options

Transparent tough tempered glass diffuser 

Expansion Screw

installation

ceiling mounted wall mounted, facing downwards wall mounted, directed upwards


	Page 1
	Page 2

